

夜間成績(日経225mini)

年	月	トレード損益(先物円)			取引数			勝数			勝率	ペイオフ レシオ	PF
		売り	買い	計	売り	買い	計	売り	買い	計			
2012	1	-30	60	30	2	5	7	0	2	2	28.6%	1.553	1.55
	2	0	275	275	0	7	7	0	5	5	71.4%		
	3	-35	55	20	3	4	7	1	2	3	42.9%		
	4	260	-170	90	6	3	9	4	0	4	44.4%		
	5	95	-30	65	7	3	10	3	1	4	40.0%		
	6	130	265	395	4	7	11	2	6	8	72.7%		
	7	-145	100	-45	5	4	9	1	3	4	44.4%		
	8	0	70	70	0	6	6	0	3	3	50.0%		
	9	-170	175	5	3	4	7	0	3	3	42.9%		
	10	25	-120	-95	2	6	8	1	3	4	50.0%		
	11	-15	100	85	1	5	6	0	3	3	50.0%		
	12	40	80	120	1	6	7	1	3	4	57.1%		
	年計	155	860	1015	34	60	94	13	34	47	50.0%		
2013	1	-200	70	-130	6	7	13	2	3	5	38.5%	1.206	2.30
	2	-85	10	-75	3	7	10	1	4	5	50.0%		
	3	265	245	510	2	12	14	2	7	9	64.3%		
	4	-100	735	635	4	11	15	2	8	10	66.7%		
	5	295	355	650	4	10	14	3	7	10	71.4%		
	6	1385	375	1760	11	8	19	8	5	13	68.4%		
	7	570	115	685	8	4	12	6	2	8	66.7%		
	8	220	-50	170	8	7	15	5	4	9	60.0%		
	9	50	360	410	2	9	11	2	8	10	90.9%		
	10	210	645	855	6	9	15	4	7	11	73.3%		
	11	35	500	535	1	10	11	1	8	9	81.8%		
	12	-125	-55	-180	2	9	11	1	5	6	54.5%		
	年計	2520	3305	5825	57	103	160	37	68	105	65.6%		
2014	1	80	-270	-190	8	3	11	3	0	3	27.3%	1.506	1.74
	2	25	70	95	6	7	13	2	2	4	30.8%		
	3	235	290	525	5	7	12	2	6	8	66.7%		
	4	455	75	530	5	6	11	3	3	6	54.5%		
	5	20	95	115	4	4	8	2	3	5	62.5%		
	6	95	200	295	2	6	8	1	4	5	62.5%		
	7	-45	285	240	1	7	8	0	6	6	75.0%		
	8	220	30	250	5	1	6	4	1	5	83.3%		
	9	-45	25	-20	3	4	7	1	1	2	28.6%		
	10	810	460	1270	10	8	18	6	5	11	61.1%		
	11	-135	-180	-315	4	6	10	2	2	4	40.0%		
	12	320	240	560	6	7	13	4	4	8	61.5%		
	年計	2035	1320	3355	59	66	125	30	37	67	53.6%		
2015	1	615	-60	555	5	10	15	4	5	9	60.0%	1.373	1.66
	2	10	240	250	1	9	10	1	5	6	60.0%		
	3	-160	320	160	3	9	12	0	6	6	50.0%		
	4	-100	490	390	2	7	9	0	6	6	66.7%		
	5	-420	190	-230	3	8	11	0	4	4	36.4%		
	6	-110	-205	-315	4	5	9	1	2	3	33.3%		
	7	580	260	840	10	7	17	7	5	12	70.6%		
	8	470	290	760	10	4	14	7	2	9	64.3%		
	9	555	10	565	12	7	19	7	3	10	52.6%		
	10	-300	700	400	2	8	10	0	5	5	50.0%		
	11	-90	40	-50	2	6	8	0	3	3	37.5%		
	12	1085	-230	855	11	5	16	7	2	9	56.3%		
	年計	2135	2045	4180	65	85	150	34	48	82	54.7%		
2016	1	850	130	980	11	7	18	8	3	11	61.1%	1.457	1.69
	2	1070	15	1085	9	9	18	6	5	11	61.1%		
	3	-155	-115	-270	6	9	15	2	2	4	26.7%		
	4	-85	710	625	7	10	17	4	6	10	58.8%		
	5	-240	-160	-400	4	6	10	0	2	2	20.0%		
	6	680	195	875	11	9	20	5	4	9	45.0%		
	7	205	60	265	6	7	13	4	4	8	61.5%		
	8	255	-25	230	7	6	13	4	3	7	53.8%		
	9	-70	85	15	6	5	11	4	3	7	63.6%		
	10	-180	155	-25	1	4	5	0	4	4	80.0%		
	11	-20	1375	1355	3	9	12	1	7	8	66.7%		
	12	35	170	205	1	7	8	1	4	5	62.5%		
	年計	2345	2595	4940	72	88	160	39	47	86	53.8%		
2017	1	-235	-190	-425	7	7	14	2	2	4	28.6%	1.135	1.44
	2	-210	-105	-315	5	7	12	2	2	4	33.3%		
	3	90	440	530	3	7	10	2	6	8	80.0%		
	4	-15	-35	-50	4	6	10	2	2	4	40.0%		
	5	230	160	390	7	2	9	5	2	7	77.8%		
	6	-60	155	95	5	6	11	2	3	5	45.5%		
	7	-110	25	-85	1	2	3	0	1	1	33.3%		
	8	-70	-40	-110	5	5	10	2	2	4	40.0%		
	9	-290	350	60	8	8	16	2	6	8	50.0%		
	10	-210	90	-120	9	6	15	4	5	9	60.0%		
	11	530	360	890	11	6	17	8	5	13	76.5%		
	12	95	95	190	3	7	10	2	3	5	50.0%		
	年計	-255	1305	1050	68	69	137	33	39	72	52.6%		

2018	1	-240	-465	-705	3	8	11	1	3	4	36.4%	1.372	0.80
	2	110	-510	-400	12	7	19	6	2	8	42.1%		
	3	-860	-120	-980	8	8	16	1	4	5	31.3%		
	4												
	5												
	6												
	7												
	8												
	9												
	10												
	11												
	12												
年計	-990	-1095	-2085	23	23	46	8	9	17	37.0%			
合計	7945	10335	18280	378	494	872	194	282	476	54.6%	1.106	1.42	